
Winners List - Motor Car [AVV]
2025-05-02

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AVV 001 204,500 250,000 AVV-35202****3217-

001 M ASAD AND CO PVT LTD

2 Motor 
Car AVV 002 20,000 48,000 AVV-35202****0695-

002 jaffer nawaz

3 Motor 
Car AVV 004 26,000 46,500 AVV-35201****4941-

004 Imran Raja

4 Motor 
Car AVV 005 26,500 105,000 AVV-35202****8009-

005 SS

5 Motor 
Car AVV 007 135,900 190,000 AVV-35202****1079-

007 Usman Ahmed

6 Motor 
Car AVV 009 20,700 121,000 AVV-36302****0163-

009 C

Motor AVV-34101****9113-7 AVV 010 7,400 18,000 IJAZ AHMED

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 010

8 Motor 
Car AVV 012 19,900 28,000 AVV-35202****7151-

012 AZLAN KHAN NIAZI

9 Motor 
Car AVV 015 2,000 65,000 AVV-34603****0477-

015 Ashir

10 Motor 
Car AVV 016 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****6745-

016 Anique Rehman

11 Motor 
Car AVV 018 2,000 2,500 AVV-13101****1463-

018 Zaheer

12 Motor 
Car AVV 019 2,000 3,000 AVV-35201****9929-

019 MA brothers

13 Motor 
Car AVV 020 2,000 20,000 AVV-35202****0695-

020 Jaffer nawaz

14 Motor 
Car AVV 022 28,700 28,700 AVV-35202****0045-

022 AHMAD

15 Motor 
Car AVV 023 9,000 28,500 AVV-34603****8705-

023 Safeer ullah

16 Motor 
Car AVV 024 2,000 5,000 AVV-38201****1411-

024 Shakir Bashir

17 Motor 
Car AVV 027 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****7593-

027 tjm

18 Motor 
Car AVV 028 2,000 5,500 AVV-36102****2933-

028 Defence Housing Authority Multan



19 Motor 
Car AVV 030 2,000 3,000 AVV-34501****1959-

030 the Bank of punjab

20 Motor 
Car AVV 033 7,400 17,500 AVV-35201****8811-

033 Sheikh Subhan

21 Motor 
Car AVV 037 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****6603-

037 WAQAS

22 Motor 
Car AVV 038 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****0405-

038 MUHAMMAD AMJAD YASIN

23 Motor 
Car AVV 041 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****2726-

041 Amna Rehan

24 Motor 
Car AVV 044 5,000 6,000 AVV-36302****3111-

044 Aamir Bashir

25 Motor 
Car AVV 045 2,000 2,000 AVV-33202****8615-

045 ALI ABBAS KHAN

26 Motor 
Car AVV 046 2,000 2,000 AVV-34101****5987-

046 Muhammad Farukh

27 Motor 
Car AVV 047 2,000 2,500 AVV-35202****9009-

047 Master Paint

28 Motor 
Car AVV 049 2,000 2,000 AVV-35102****6169-

049 Muhammad hussain

29 Motor 
Car AVV 050 2,000 21,000 AVV-35202****4105-

050 rehan

Motor AVV-36302****0091-30 AVV 052 2,000 12,000 bilal



Car 052

31 Motor 
Car AVV 053 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****7243-

053 RAGHIB RAHEEL

32 Motor 
Car AVV 054 2,000 2,500 AVV-35202****6037-

054 Shafqat Ali

33 Motor 
Car AVV 055 18,700 73,000 AVV-35202****3776-

055 Irshad

34 Motor 
Car AVV 056 2,000 2,000 AVV-36101****4719-

056 ISMAIL

35 Motor 
Car AVV 063 2,000 2,000 AVV-36603****8316-

063 zeshan

36 Motor 
Car AVV 066 16,500 42,000 AVV-35202****1951-

066 Muhammad Taimoor

37 Motor 
Car AVV 067 2,000 2,500 AVV-35202****3725-

067 ATIF

38 Motor 
Car AVV 068 2,000 2,000 AVV-36302****3811-

068 pm

39 Motor 
Car AVV 069 2,000 2,000 AVV-38402****7325-

069 Nazish

40 Motor 
Car AVV 070 2,000 16,000 AVV-36302****0091-

070 bilal

41 Motor 
Car AVV 076 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****7229-

076 irfan nishat



42 Motor 
Car AVV 077 11,500 26,000 AVV-35201****6261-

077 javaid

43 Motor 
Car AVV 078 2,000 4,000 AVV-34201****8221-

078 G

44 Motor 
Car AVV 079 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****2173-

079 Digital Dost

45 Motor 
Car AVV 082 2,000 2,000 AVV-35301****8527-

082 Bisharat

46 Motor 
Car AVV 084 2,000 17,000 AVV-35200****3041-

084 Muhammad yunas

47 Motor 
Car AVV 085 2,000 2,500 AVV-31105****7751-

085 Sadia Zafar

48 Motor 
Car AVV 086 2,000 3,000 AVV-35202****0505-

086 BAHL

49 Motor 
Car AVV 090 2,000 25,000 AVV-35202****1585-

090 Khawaja Adeel Ahmad Siddique

50 Motor 
Car AVV 092 3,500 12,000 AVV-35202****3917-

092 M Ahtasham Ch

51 Motor 
Car AVV 093 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****4887-

093 HM

52 Motor 
Car AVV 099 18,400 26,000 AVV-32202****1151-

099 RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF

Motor AVV-34101****9113-53 AVV 100 5,000 17,000 IJAZ AHMED



Car 100

54 Motor 
Car AVV 101 5,500 22,500 AVV-35405****2935-

101 eshwar

55 Motor 
Car AVV 103 2,000 2,000 AVV-35200****2151-

103 Salman Shaukat

56 Motor 
Car AVV 104 2,000 2,500 AVV-38302****8257-

104 JKN

57 Motor 
Car AVV 105 2,000 2,000 AVV-34101****2337-

105 Malik Nabeel Younas

58 Motor 
Car AVV 106 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****2281-

106 Mohammad Zakaullah

59 Motor 
Car AVV 109 2,000 2,000 AVV-36501****2153-

109 Iftikhar Ahmad

60 Motor 
Car AVV 110 10,000 10,600 AVV-35202****1281-

110 Syed Muhammad Naveed Hussain Kazmi

61 Motor 
Car AVV 111 88,700 160,000 AVV-35202****6669-

111 Rana

62 Motor 
Car AVV 113 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****0505-

113 BAHL

63 Motor 
Car AVV 118 2,000 6,700 AVV-33100****6253-

118 Muhammad Bilal Shahid

64 Motor 
Car AVV 121 2,000 6,000 AVV-36502****6649-

121 Baba Farid Food Industries



65 Motor 
Car AVV 122 2,000 2,000 AVV-36303****7155-

122 Sidra Batool Leghari

66 Motor 
Car AVV 123 22,800 25,000 AVV-35202****9485-

123 Naeem Akram

67 Motor 
Car AVV 124 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****5727-

124 salman bhai

68 Motor 
Car AVV 125 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****1263-

125 ADIL Anjum

69 Motor 
Car AVV 126 2,000 2,000 AVV-38402****7325-

126 liaqat Papo kala

70 Motor 
Car AVV 128 2,000 2,000 AVV-34603****9091-

128 Mait Ullah Khan

71 Motor 
Car AVV 131 2,000 2,000 AVV-32304****8241-

131 Ghulam Muhammad Yahya khar

72 Motor 
Car AVV 133 2,000 20,000 AVV-35202****8009-

133 AS

73 Motor 
Car AVV 134 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****2979-

134 ASLAM

74 Motor 
Car AVV 140 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****7469-

140 Hafiz

75 Motor 
Car AVV 144 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****5727-

144 TS

Motor AVV-35201****7575-76 AVV 147 2,000 8,500 Bisaam Bin Mukhtar



Car 147

77 Motor 
Car AVV 148 2,000 2,500 AVV-36302****5181-

148 RANA KHALID

78 Motor 
Car AVV 149 2,000 2,500 AVV-14301****8142-

149 tpl

79 Motor 
Car AVV 150 2,000 11,000 AVV-38403****0108-

150 MUHAMMAd faisal

80 Motor 
Car AVV 153 2,000 2,000 AVV-35200****8797-

153 RIZWAN AFZAL

81 Motor 
Car AVV 160 2,000 2,000 AVV-38403****3765-

160 LA360S0061758 Muneeb Ur Rehman Niazi 160/123 ET

82 Motor 
Car AVV 164 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****0505-

164 BAHL

83 Motor 
Car AVV 169 2,000 2,000 AVV-34101****0475-

169 Sameer

84 Motor 
Car AVV 170 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****2125-

170 haji sb

85 Motor 
Car AVV 175 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****3171-

175 NOUMAN

86 Motor 
Car AVV 177 2,000 2,000 AVV-31202****8991-

177 Muzammil

87 Motor 
Car AVV 186 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****8245-

186 Malik



88 Motor 
Car AVV 194 2,000 2,500 AVV-35201****6071-

194 specialty chemical co

89 Motor 
Car AVV 198 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****5141-

198 SAJID EX FSD

90 Motor 
Car AVV 202 2,200 2,200 AVV-33100****7537-

202 MN SERVICES

91 Motor 
Car AVV 207 2,000 2,000 AVV-35200****8027-

207 TRUKKR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

92 Motor 
Car AVV 212 2,000 4,000 AVV-35202****9315-

212 Pak motors

93 Motor 
Car AVV 218 2,000 2,000 AVV-61101****6741-

218 Packages Convertors

94 Motor 
Car AVV 220 2,000 2,000 AVV-34603****0047-

220 Junaid

95 Motor 
Car AVV 222 30,800 35,500 AVV-35202****5555-

222 A Z ENTERPRISES

96 Motor 
Car AVV 223 2,000 5,600 AVV-33100****7243-

223 SHAHID AKBAR AC MCB BANK LIMITED

97 Motor 
Car AVV 228 2,000 2,000 AVV-35102****6169-

228 mehar Muhammad saeed

98 Motor 
Car AVV 230 2,000 2,500 AVV-37302****3893-

230 SAAD AHMAD

Motor AVV-38402****7325-99 AVV 232 2,000 2,000 Rasheed bahi



Car 232

100 Motor 
Car AVV 235 2,000 2,000 AVV-34101****4265-

235 I

101 Motor 
Car AVV 237 2,000 2,500 AVV-35202****7351-

237 Azeem Ahmed Iqbal

102 Motor 
Car AVV 238 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****5861-

238 BADIA RAZA

103 Motor 
Car AVV 247 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****7593-

247 mgp

104 Motor 
Car AVV 250 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****9385-

250 ALI

105 Motor 
Car AVV 251 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****7593-

251 byd

106 Motor 
Car AVV 266 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****7057-

266 M.Sana Ullah

107 Motor 
Car AVV 268 2,000 2,500 AVV-35202****5797-

268 HASAN

108 Motor 
Car AVV 269 2,000 2,000 AVV-34101****4265-

269 I

109 Motor 
Car AVV 271 2,000 3,000 AVV-35201****4941-

271 Naeem

110 Motor 
Car AVV 274 2,000 2,000 AVV-34201****7804-

274 asim



111 Motor 
Car AVV 277 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****9037-

277 muhammad.zubair

112 Motor 
Car AVV 288 2,000 4,500 AVV-33303****2865-

288 allied bank limited

113 Motor 
Car AVV 294 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****7229-

294 irfan nishat

114 Motor 
Car AVV 296 2,000 2,000 AVV-35404****0923-

296 nj

115 Motor 
Car AVV 303 2,000 2,000 AVV-34604****3057-

303 Sajeel Awan

116 Motor 
Car AVV 335 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****3907-

335 MUHAMMAD AKRAM

117 Motor 
Car AVV 350 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****5797-

350 HASAN

118 Motor 
Car AVV 361 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****4553-

361 Syed Muhammad Saqlain

119 Motor 
Car AVV 369 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****5397-

369 MUHAMMAD

120 Motor 
Car AVV 377 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****1585-

377 Chattha Zari Corporation HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

121 Motor 
Car AVV 381 2,200 19,000 AVV-35201****3637-

381 ARSLAN AGRI

Motor AVV-35202****5063-122 AVV 393 2,000 2,000 ASK



Car 393

123 Motor 
Car AVV 399 2,000 2,500 AVV-34101****3417-

399 MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

124 Motor 
Car AVV 400 15,700 15,700 AVV-35202****5555-

400 A Z ENTERPRISES

125 Motor 
Car AVV 401 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****3643-

401 creative textile

126 Motor 
Car AVV 402 2,000 3,500 AVV-35202****9485-

402 Naeem

127 Motor 
Car AVV 404 2,000 2,500 AVV-36302****5469-

404 S RIZWAN UL AZEEM GHAZNAVI

128 Motor 
Car AVV 405 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****6427-

405 A Z ENTERPRISES

129 Motor 
Car AVV 412 2,000 12,000 AVV-61101****6913-

412 SADIA SALMAN

130 Motor 
Car AVV 427 2,000 2,000 AVV-31103****9491-

427 aa

131 Motor 
Car AVV 428 2,000 2,000 AVV-34602****9389-

428 u

132 Motor 
Car AVV 433 2,000 2,000 AVV-34601****2817-

433 MG SIALKOT

133 Motor 
Car AVV 434 2,000 15,000 AVV-36302****4477-

434 ASAD UL REHMAN



134 Motor 
Car AVV 439 2,000 2,000 AVV-36302****9783-

439 ali saleem

135 Motor 
Car AVV 444 68,900 68,900 AVV-35404****3097-

444 Muhammad FALAK SHER VIRK

136 Motor 
Car AVV 447 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****3837-

447 Mr

137 Motor 
Car AVV 450 2,000 2,000 AVV-34101****1577-

450 Honda Gujranwala

138 Motor 
Car AVV 457 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****9925-

457 Muhammad Iqbal

139 Motor 
Car AVV 462 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****3263-

462 Naeem Ijaz

140 Motor 
Car AVV 470 2,000 2,000 AVV-34101****1577-

470 AFTAB AND SONS

141 Motor 
Car AVV 471 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****8009-

471 SS

142 Motor 
Car AVV 474 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****9385-

474 UMAR

143 Motor 
Car AVV 488 2,000 2,000 AVV-31202****4701-

488 Abdul

144 Motor 
Car AVV 489 2,000 2,000 AVV-35200****8797-

489 AIRPORT MOTORS

Motor AVV-33100****7537-145 AVV 492 2,000 2,500 MN SERVICES



Car 492

146 Motor 
Car AVV 507 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****9593-

507 FYNK PHARMA

147 Motor 
Car AVV 511 2,000 2,500 AVV-61101****2239-

511 Mazhar Iqbal

148 Motor 
Car AVV 512 26,200 31,000 AVV-34203****0243-

512 trj1500116308

149 Motor 
Car AVV 515 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****7593-

515 ham

150 Motor 
Car AVV 516 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****0015-

516 FAISAL JUTT ASSOCIATES

151 Motor 
Car AVV 520 2,000 5,000 AVV-35201****0015-

520 FAISAL JUTT ASSOCIATES

152 Motor 
Car AVV 522 2,000 2,000 AVV-34101****5987-

522 Rana Bilal akram

153 Motor 
Car AVV 540 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****7243-

540 TARIQ MEHMOOD BHATTI

154 Motor 
Car AVV 544 2,000 2,000 AVV-36302****5181-

544 CHATHA BROTHERS

155 Motor 
Car AVV 550 2,000 2,000 AVV-36302****0091-

550 bilal

156 Motor 
Car AVV 551 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****6253-

551 SANA KHAN



157 Motor 
Car AVV 553 2,000 2,000 AVV-34302****0889-

553 ZEESHAN

158 Motor 
Car AVV 555 26,400 195,000 AVV-35200****5525-

555 Naeem Shafi

159 Motor 
Car AVV 557 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****4589-

557 TAHIR

160 Motor 
Car AVV 567 2,000 2,000 AVV-36603****6403-

567 masoombabulhr@gmail.com

161 Motor 
Car AVV 571 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****5727-

571 Malik Tayyab

162 Motor 
Car AVV 572 3,000 5,500 AVV-36202****0840-

572 Asghar Rizvi

163 Motor 
Car AVV 577 2,000 2,000 AVV-32102****7453-

577 sono

164 Motor 
Car AVV 581 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****7593-

581 MOHSIN

165 Motor 
Car AVV 589 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****3917-

589 Amir Sb

166 Motor 
Car AVV 592 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****2943-

592 unsar niaz

167 Motor 
Car AVV 594 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****9873-

594 babar

Motor AVV-33100****7523-168 AVV 600 13,000 35,000 M ASIF



Car 600

169 Motor 
Car AVV 603 2,000 9,500 AVV-35202****8183-

603 waqas mujahidin

170 Motor 
Car AVV 606 2,400 2,400 AVV-35202****0045-

606 AMMAD

171 Motor 
Car AVV 616 2,000 6,500 AVV-35201****8245-

616 Malik

172 Motor 
Car AVV 619 2,000 2,000 AVV-32301****8219-

619 sher zaman

173 Motor 
Car AVV 633 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****4747-

633 zamrud

174 Motor 
Car AVV 635 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****3637-

635 SAJID MAHMOOD

175 Motor 
Car AVV 655 2,000 2,500 AVV-35200****3871-

655 Jawad Arshad

176 Motor 
Car AVV 660 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****8011-

660 Bilal

177 Motor 
Car AVV 686 2,000 2,000 AVV-33104****2903-

686 RIZWAN

178 Motor 
Car AVV 696 2,000 7,500 AVV-37301****7769-

696 Abdul Rehman

179 Motor 
Car AVV 704 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****0583-

704 zubaida khanam



180 Motor 
Car AVV 732 2,000 2,000 AVV-36302****0819-

732 faysal

181 Motor 
Car AVV 737 2,000 2,000 AVV-36302****6581-

737 Muhammad zaman

182 Motor 
Car AVV 740 2,000 2,000 AVV-36302****0091-

740 bilal

183 Motor 
Car AVV 747 2,000 2,000 AVV-34603****8221-

747 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN MASHHOOD

184 Motor 
Car AVV 755 2,000 2,000 AVV-32203****4095-

755 Wajahat Farooq

185 Motor 
Car AVV 760 2,000 4,000 AVV-35202****5797-

760 M OMER SAEED

186 Motor 
Car AVV 772 2,000 2,500 AVV-35202****4105-

772 rehan

187 Motor 
Car AVV 775 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****3637-

775 BAL

188 Motor 
Car AVV 777 35,600 170,000 AVV-35202****5727-

777 BIP

189 Motor 
Car AVV 780 2,000 2,000 AVV-36601****5501-

780 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

190 Motor 
Car AVV 786 138,200 140,000 AVV-38403****2111-

786 G4FTRH785878

Motor AVV-35202****1481-191 AVV 797 2,000 2,000 MALIk hamayun



Car 797

192 Motor 
Car AVV 800 21,500 21,500 AVV-35201****7117-

800 Bank Alfalah Ltd

193 Motor 
Car AVV 802 2,000 2,000 AVV-35200****3041-

802 babar ahmad

194 Motor 
Car AVV 804 2,000 55,000 AVV-36502****3333-

804 zeeshan saeed Rao SaeedAhmad

195 Motor 
Car AVV 808 2,000 3,000 AVV-35201****3637-

808 SHER RABBANI

196 Motor 
Car AVV 822 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****9927-

822 waseem

197 Motor 
Car AVV 833 2,000 15,000 AVV-35201****9121-

833 IQRA

198 Motor 
Car AVV 851 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****0505-

851 BAHL

199 Motor 
Car AVV 859 2,000 2,000 AVV-36302****1483-

859 sameed

200 Motor 
Car AVV 871 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****7537-

871 MN SERVICES

201 Motor 
Car AVV 876 2,000 2,000 AVV-35201****1779-

876 Mujahid ali

202 Motor 
Car AVV 888 57,500 68,500 AVV-35404****1219-

888 PRIMUS LEASING LIMITED



203 Motor 
Car AVV 907 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****1939-

907
PARCO GUNVOR LIMITED FORMERLY TOTAL 

PARCO PAKISTAN LTD

204 Motor 
Car AVV 909 25,700 25,700 AVV-33100****7537-

909 MN SERVICES

205 Motor 
Car AVV 910 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****4553-

910 JAVAID IQBAL

206 Motor 
Car AVV 911 5,100 5,100 AVV-36302****3111-

911 Muhammad Zeeshan Shabbir

207 Motor 
Car AVV 914 2,000 2,000 AVV-36202****0840-

914 M Asghar

208 Motor 
Car AVV 917 2,000 2,000 AVV-35200****4099-

917 Kamran Farooq

209 Motor 
Car AVV 919 2,000 2,500 AVV-35201****8811-

919 Sheikh Subhan

210 Motor 
Car AVV 922 2,000 2,000 AVV-31202****9151-

922 HONDA DOWNTOWN PRIVATE LIMITED

211 Motor 
Car AVV 923 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****6603-

923 IRFAN

212 Motor 
Car AVV 926 2,000 2,000 AVV-33100****9925-

926 Amjad Hussain

213 Motor 
Car AVV 938 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****6603-

938 WAQAS

Motor AVV-35202****6497-214 AVV 945 2,000 2,000 JAMIL AHMAD



Car 945

215 Motor 
Car AVV 949 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****5825-

949 Afzaal Ahmad Mughal

216 Motor 
Car AVV 958 2,000 2,500 AVV-36302****9667-

958 Umar Farooq

217 Motor 
Car AVV 967 2,000 2,000 AVV-35202****1585-

967 Muhammad Adnan Naseem HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

218 Motor 
Car AVV 976 2,000 2,000 AVV-35102****0273-

976 PRiNCE

219 Motor 
Car AVV 986 2,000 2,000 AVV-38403****9215-

986 HBL

220 Motor 
Car AVV 990 2,000 2,000 AVV-34101****9979-

990 safi ullah

221 Motor 
Car AVV 994 2,000 2,500 AVV-35201****4825-

994 MUHAMMAD AMISH

222 Motor 
Car AVV 999 30,000 65,000 AVV-34101****9979-

999 safi ullah
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